

## Papetarie

I.D.: 49722038

---

Data publicarii	15.09.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.485,42 RON - 2.485,42 RON

---

Descriere: Biblioraft marmorat 25 3.78 94.50 Baterii V 40 0.84 33.60 Asevi 1L 24 11.76 282.24 Clin pulv 12 5.04 60.48 Cos pvc 15 4.20 63.00 Scotch lat rosu 8 6.30 50.40 Butuc yala 1 54.62 54.62 Saci menaj 35L ng 30 3.36 100.80 Clanta usa (broasca) 2 54.62 109.24 Termo scanner 4 210.08 840.32 Dispenser serv 6 42.02 252.12 Dispenser sapun 10 12.61 126.10 Scotch lat 3 2.10 6.30 Dispenser+scotch 2 4.20 8.40 Bronz argintiu 6 1.68 10.08 Creta scolara 5 5.88 29.40 Caiet A4 cop pvc 5 4.20 21.00 Bureti magnetici 10 2.10 21.00 Marker Milan-tabla 36 2.52 90.72 Foarfeca 2 3.78 7.56 Cutter semiprof 3 9.24 27.72 Rez silicon 8 0.84 6.72 Hartie xer 10 12.61 126.10 Lipici Herlitz 5 4.20 21.00 Dosare pvc 100 0.42 42.00

---